880 Facet Rd.  |  Henderson, NC 27537
252-430-6970
© 2022 LumenFocus, LLC.
LumenFocus reserves the right to change specifications without
notice.  Consult factory for most up to date specifications.
ECL_G2_4_LED_v1.1
Page 1 of 6

ECL_G2_4_LED_v1.1
Page 2 of 6
Ordering Guide: example: ECL G2 4 MD UV FR 940
Series Length Output Voltage Shielding CRI/CCT
ECL 4
4’
UV
120-277
34
347V
Blank
No Lenses
FR
Frosted Acrylic
Diffusers
930
90 CRI/3000K
935
90 CRI/3500K
940
90 CRI/4000K
950
90 CRI/5000K
ECL
Hanging Options
Blank
None